SKP GOVERNMENT COLLEGE; GUNTAKAL
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS
STUDENT SEMINAR
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Students cannot improve cannot improve knowledge from text book alone..

Seminars provide latest information about the things which are happening in
science and technology.

Student seminars enhance communicative skills and knowledge which will
support for better future.

Student seminars build confidence among them .

Seminars also help them to convey their own ideas to their friends and teachers.



2020-2021




2019-2020




2018-2019




2017-2018
L -

[— Al QUAD CAMERA

Shot by Devi




2016-2017




